
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 
244 
224 
212 
222 
263 
227 
208 
203 
221 

Name 
Eliot Jones 
Lucas  Petersson 
Lachlan Robinson 
Constantin Reisch 
Liam Crystal 
Alex Connor 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Sai Sanjay 
Matteo Brisacq 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 

Total Tm 
8:36.653 
8:36.987 
8:37.180 
8:37.566 
8:37.769 
8:41.462 
8:42.377 
8:43.354 
6:47.963 

Diff 

0.334 
0.527 
0.913 
1.116 
4.809 
5.724 
6.701 

DNF 

Gap 

0.334 
0.193 
0.386 
0.203 
3.693 
0.915 
0.977 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:01.254 
1:01.575 
1:01.621 
1:01.524 
1:01.353 
1:01.838 
1:02.313 
1:02.188 
1:01.820 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
2 
6 
2 
5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #221 - 10s penalty - Tramline infringement SR 12A 

Printed: 03/02/2017 12:40:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.334 

Avg. Speed 

70.627 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.254 

Best Speed 

85.101 

Best Lap by 

244 - Eliot Jones 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 8 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 8 

Heat Junior Max 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:17:45 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 

03/02/2017 11:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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